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18
19
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(ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

二宮 咲翔 (彩星ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

2

3

4
嶋津 達樹 (Bulutangkis）

竹谷 柊志 (Bulutangkis）

髙雄 悠希 (須磨学園）

伊藤 淳平 (SEISHIN）

森 偉月

須藤 涼太 (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

大田 理翔 (八多学園）

細川 大弥 (彩星ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

松田 涼平 (須磨学園）

杉山 藍友 (SEISHIN）

上田 大智 (彩星ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

石動 響 (彩星ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

吉村 映祐 (八多学園）

宇佐 洵輝 (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

中村 匡吾 (Bulutangkis）

青木 奏磨 (Bulutangkis）

原林 建太朗 (須磨学園）

1
上田 廉 (八多学園）

２年男子シングルス

大橋 祐太 (彩星ｸﾗﾌﾞ）
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3
今西 伶維 (灘）

4

5

6

7
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10

11

12

13

關 遼人 (須磨学園）

寺岡 大地 (YGS）

吉森 旬 (須磨学園）

伊藤 朔 (灘）

尾上 縁信 (八多学園）

山田 琳空斗 (Bulutangkis）

西川 清隆 (須磨学園）

宮武 良多 (須磨学園）

金城 諒芽 (SEISHIN）

石川 睦大 (Bulutangkis）

鈴木 啓仁 (須磨学園）

岡本 悠佑 (灘）

吉川 世梛 (須磨学園）

１年男子シングルス

松浦 悟翔 (YGS）

田中 翔大 (八多学園）
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38

25

39
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13
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35

28

青木 優依 (Bulutangkis）

髙谷 奏和 (須磨学園）

滝元 つぐみ (啓明学院）5
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7

15

16

27

24

26

8

9

大川 愛央 (筒井台）

2

3

4

37

40

黒田 苺花 (啓明学院）

栗田 柚季 (港島学園）

権田 美音 (啓明学院）

楊田 心花 (神戸龍谷）

野中 結衣 (松蔭）

高松 伶翠 (筒井台）

中世古 ﾃﾝｽﾞｨﾝｶﾝﾄﾞ (筒井台）

宇崎 芽依 (八多学園）

阪本 愛望 (啓明学院）

山内 彩花 (松蔭）

江崎 結菜 (啓明学院）

長野 希海 (住吉）

鈴木 唯新 (筒井台）

近藤 雫 (港島学園）

小山 羽菜 (SEISHIN）

原口 心里 (啓明学院）

李 潤姫 (筒井台）

若松 美結 (SEISHIN）

和泉 りほ (啓明学院）

居場 円嘉 (啓明学院）

岡田 綾乃 (啓明学院）

長谷川 桜花 (須磨学園）

多賀野 なな (住吉）

辻 美咲 (筒井台）

樫井 るい (松蔭）

伊藤 音愛 (港島学園）

諏訪田 智香 (港島学園）

竹本 華音 (住吉）

内田 莉子 (啓明学院）

古賀 柑奈 (啓明学院）

松本 日鞠 (筒井台）

小林 璃咲 (八多学園）

今井 結花 (須磨学園）

中西 柚巴 (筒井台）

長濱 凜帆子 (Kobe Dpro）

２年女子シングルス

宅原 沙恵 (彩星ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

木原 莉央 (啓明学院）
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奥野 千鶴 (筒井台）

奥田 ゆに (Kobe Dpro）

荒川 七美 (啓明学院）

小豆澤 みちか (住吉）

中川 優歌 (筒井台）

中川 栞 (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

細谷 夏希 (須磨学園）

矢倉 櫻子 (港島学園）

水野 沙咲 (SEISHIN）

飯田 遥 (啓明学院）

今岡 美桜 (住吉）

古賀 珠里 (須磨学園）

坂本 莉乃 (啓明学院）

林 亜実 (筒井台）

佐藤 優名 (須磨学園）

阪野 花凛 (港島学園）

林 沙璃 (松蔭）

中桐 羚希加 (筒井台）

夏山 陽向 (啓明学院）

渡邉 瑠美 (SEISHIN）

小笠原 明梨 (須磨学園）

兼田 葵 (筒井台）

久保 涼乃 (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

熊田 優蘭 (住吉）

神崎 瑛麻 (筒井台）

山口 凜花 (啓明学院）

永井 まひる (須磨学園）

中井 美咲 (港島学園）

小林 蘭花 (港島学園）

山口 茉夕 (住吉）

太田 聖子 (筒井台）

長坂 夢彩菜 (筒井台）

木村 彩衣里 (啓明学院）

前田 陽菜子 (港島学園）

外川 咲希 (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

細川 愛梨 (SEISHIN）

下久保 麗 (啓明学院）

玉田 彩織 (筒井台）

山本 紗希 (住吉）

小松 咲綾 (港島学園）

橋本 新奈 (筒井台）

稲元 紗季 (須磨学園）

川上 咲羽 (啓明学院）

竹本 陽咲 (SEISHIN）

下里 碧依 (Kobe Dpro）

酒井 雪花 (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

高島 美来乃 (筒井台）

柏田 葵 (港島学園）

武田 怜子 (須磨学園）

坂本 梨々花 (住吉）

上中 たくみ (SEISHIN）

瀧上 怜奈 (港島学園）

竹中 莉乃 (啓明学院）

佐々木 志帆 (筒井台）

多田 莉央 (松蔭）

木村 有希 (須磨学園）

ﾌｻﾞﾛﾜ ｵｲｼｬ (筒井台）

福原 彩愛 (住吉）

東山 涼子 (港島学園）

松井 ひなた (ｲｰｽﾄｼｬﾄﾙ）

細見 あや乃 (啓明学院）

金井 美空 (筒井台）

ｴｽﾘｯｼﾞ玲那 (住吉）

中島 彩良 (SEISHIN）

末廣 心春 (啓明学院）

吉田 琴美 (港島学園）

光永 朱織 (筒井台）

米満 美子 (筒井台）

山本 芽依 (住吉）

山田 陽菜 (須磨学園）

１年女子シングルス

久延 瑠衣 (SEISHIN）

ｻﾝｹﾀ ｸﾘｼｬ (港島学園）
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玉利 夏音

青野 仁奈 大屋 美遥

北村 きく 志水 凛

坂田 実優 北村 葉奈

大東 千紘 山下 奈穂

仁頃 紗良 大石 笑瑠

田中 みつき 長尾 菜々佳

縄田 七美 松瀬 芹利奈

谷口 ひの 辻川 優莉

平尾 彩奈 佐々木 優果

野々宮 光鞠 井坂 梨乃
小嶋 莉愛奈 黒木 晴葉

城下 栞璃 山崎 心寧

大西 杏明

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
(港島学園）

(筒井台）

(住吉）

12

(住吉）

(筒井台）

(筒井台）

(啓明学院）

11(筒井台）

(啓明学院）

(港島学園）

女子ダブルス

(Bulutangkis）

(住吉）

1

(筒井台）


